

OFFICIAL RESOLUTION OFFERED BY CITY COUNCILOR KENZIE BOK

BE IT RESOLVED, THAT THE BOSTON CITY COUNCIL EXTENDS ITS APPRECIATIONS TO:

CHRISTOPHER OSGOOD

IN RECOGNITION OF:

FIFTEEN YEARS OF EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE TO THE CITY OF BOSTON, AND BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE BOSTON CITY COUNCIL HEREBY EXPRESSES ITS BEST WISHES FOR YOUR FUTURE ENDEAVORS, THAT THIS RESOLUTION BE DULY SIGNED BY THE PRESIDENT OF THE CITY COUNCIL AND ATTESTED TO AND A COPY THEREOF TRANSMITTED BY THE CLERK OF CITY OF BOSTON.



enzic

Councilor Kenzie Bok Councilor Frank Baker

Councilor Lydia Edwards uncilor Michael Flahert

ouncilor Ruthzee Louijeune Councilor Erin Murphy

INTERIN

April 13th, 2022

Ricardo Arroyo

mand

Councilor Liz By

ouncilor Lania

Com

Juard h

Boston City Council President

Clerk of the City of Boston

Date

Anderson